
Register of Accredited Auditors (Construction)

Current as at 28/08/2023

Region Name 

Accredited Provider 

Number Contact Expiry

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Peter McPhillimy 20086 guardrite@optusnet.com.au 27/11/2023

Townsville Andrew Gisinger 20091 andrew@qsolutionsgroup.com.au 30/04/2024

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Daniel Bromley 20094 dbromley@advantagesafety.com.au 11/05/2024

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Stephen Penfold 20095 steve@topconsultingsafety.com.au 11/05/2024

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast David Briffa 20096 fredbox63@gmail.com 11/05/2024

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Brett Jones 20092 brett@gcg.net.au 11/06/2024

Cairns Peter Graham 20098 peter@corsairmgmt.com 2/10/2024

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Greg Moss 20097 g.moss@aussafe.com.au 29/10/2024

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Ralph Willson 31414 r.willson@aussafe.com.au  18/12/2024

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Alan Grafton 31415 0409 064 820 2/02/2025

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Craig Hutton 201306 chutton@gcg.net.au 31/05/2025

Bundaberg Ronald Lowe 20103 Ron.Lowe@austsafe.net.au 2/09/2025

Cairns Laurie O'Donoghue 3547 laurie@totalmantra.com.au 1/11/2025

Cairns Andrew Maunder 265773 Andrew@safetylec.com.au  30/11/2025

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Terrence Brennan 12152 relayconsulting@hotmail.com 30/11/2025

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Lynn Cook 20084 lynn@personalisedbusiness.com.au 5/03/2026

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Kenneth Mundt 3510 the1coach@bigpond.com  27/03/2026

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Paul Douglas 147656 paul@achievebestpractice.com.au 1/08/2026

Brisbane / Sunshine Coast / Gold Coast Malcolm Burgin 1072014 malcolm@occsafe.com.au 1/08/2026
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